
P o d w ó jn a  d io d a E Z 150
T e l e f u n k e n

P r o s t o w n ik  p e ł n o o k r e s o w y S t a l o w y  10  k o łk .

Wartości graniczne

U j f  m ax 2x400 2x500 2x600 V
/ —m a s 1) 550 450 380 mA
1 =  m ax2) 600 600 560 mA
R j r r n  ax*) 2x100 n

/?77*max“) 2x50 a
C ^ m a s 1) 16 [xF
C ^ g jm a x 2) 32 (xF
U  w !  k szczm a*- 750 V

*) Wejście pojemnościowe 
2) Wejście indukcyjne L = 5 H

TYPY PODOBNE



la 
fmAJ
900  

800  

700 

800 

*>00 

400 

300 

700 

WO 

O
O to 20 30 40 50 60Uq[V]70


